MEN

KARTING

CHAMPIONSHIP

NATIONS TUP

LOSAIL

Temperature (°C)

Humidity (%)

Speed (Kph)

322

32.0

31.8

31.6

314

31.0

66

64

62

60

58

56

54

MENA Karting Nations Cup 2025

- JUNIOR MAX

Final

Weather Report

Air Temperature

Session Time

Humidity

Session Time

Wind Speed

Session Time

Track Temperature

44
438
—_
(8]
o
=~ 436
o
=
2
© 434
13
]
o
£ 432
)
[
43
428
426
1,009.0
1,008.8
—_
S
@
1,008.6
E
[
2
2
» 10084
2
o
1,008.2
1,008.0
360
320
280
-
M
3 240
S
e
200
(=]
=
5 160
2
o
2 120
(=)

80

40

Session Time

Pressure

Session Time

Wind Direction

North=0°360° East=90° South=180° West=270°

Session Time

Track Status:

MEMBER OF
il—illy a2l 8y
Ministry of Sy nd Youth

e bid

INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT
ddga IId—pwgldr o

25/10/2025 Page 1/ 1

QATAR
MOTORSPORTS
ACADEMY




